CHANGE ORDER
No. 2 (Final)

DATE OF ISSUANCE 10/10/14 EFFECTIVE DATE

OWNER 8St, Charles Parish Department of Public Works and Wastewater

CONTRACTOR __Three C’s Properties, Inc.

Contract;__St. Charles Parish East Bank Multi-Use Path Phase V Project No. P020902 (State Project No. H.007553/737-45-
0011 and Federal Aid Project No. 4510(501)

Project: East Bank Multi-Use Path Phase V.

OWNER's Contract No. P020902 ENGINEER's Contract No. N/A
ENGINEER Danny J. Hebert, P.E., L.L.C.

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents;
Description:

1. State Change Order 2; Amount: -$58,845.05

Reason for Change Order:

State Change Order 2; The purpose of this change order is to adjust to As-Built Quantities.

Attachments: State Change Order 2

QOROO revs
DORLG-



CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Price Origing] Contract Times: /
Substantial Completion: N/A
$ 379.809.45 Ready foxfinal payment: N/A /
(days or dates)
Net Increase (Peereass) from previous Change Orders Net change from previous Change Orders No /N/A  to
No._1 to_1 : No. _N/A :
Substantial Completi N/
$ 66.880.42 ‘Ready for final paymenX NA
@/
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this C)% Order:
Substantial Completion: N/A
$ 446,689.87 Ready for final payment; N/A
ays or dates) \
Net inerease decrease of this Change Order: Net increase decreas€ this Change Order:
: Substantial Copfpletion: N/A
5 (-58.845.05) Ready for fipdl payment: N/A N\
. (days)
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders: Contrag¥'Times with all approved Change Orders:
Subdtantial Completion: N/A
$ 387.844.82 ady for final payment; N/A
(days or dates)

RECOA\\)/QZETAi M Jf y M f y %ZCCEPTED; ;

ENGINEER /Au B{)rlzed Slgnature) OWNER uthoyized Signature) CONTR’ACTOR(Authonzed Signature)

LT o ffie e 10/ 00

Date:

EICDC 1910-8-B (1996 Edition)

Prepared by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by The Associated General Contractors of America and the Construction Specifications Institute.

DURO6G revi
BOEGH-2




